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FEE STRUCTURE
Appointments are charged in accordance with the following fee structure:

CHILDREN'S CONTACT SERVICE

Payment can be made by cash, credit/debit card or direct bank deposit.

Please enquire at reception or call 1300 364 277 if you would like to find out
more information regarding our fee structure.

Issue date: June 2024

One hour counselling session $75 $35

Service Standard
Fee

Concession 
Fee

Intake Session (per person)

Supervised changeover drop off  (per
person)

Supervised changeover pick up 
(per person)

1 hour supervised contact session 
(per person)

Review meeting (per person)

Subpoena

$50

$20

$20

$30

$30

$75

$20

$10

$10

$20

$30

$75

If you are experiencing financial hardship, please discuss this with us as you complete
your intake.


